JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
3.95” DAIMETER
Ideal for under cabinet, display  cases or in low profile areas.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Working Voltage: 12V
• Wattage: 3.5W
• Efficacy: 65LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Total lumens: 230LM
• color temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K
• Beam Angle: 120°
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• PC Housing with white finish
• 3.3 ft. cord with male socket
• Mounting: Recessed
• Screwless Trim
WARRANTY: 3 years
CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
PL12R-30K-WH 3.5W 12V 230LM  3000K
PL12R-40K-WH 3.5W 12V 230LM  4000K
PL12R-50K-WH 3.5W 12V 230LM  5000K
Re
v.
 2
01
9-
05
-0
2
PL12R-30K-WH
PL12R-40K-WH
PL12R-50K-WH
4” ROUND SLIM PUCK LIGHT
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PL12-SPLIT3-WH 3-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, white
PL12-SPLIT3-BK 3-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, Black
PL12-SPLIT6-WH 6-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, white
PL12-SPLIT6-BK 6-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, Black
PL12-SPLIT10-WH 10-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, white
PL12-SPLIT10-BK 10-Hole mini splitter with female socket & 40” cord, Black
PL12-PF-WH 6” Power feed cord, White
PL12-PF-BK 6” Power feed cord, Black
PL12-PIDR-12W-WH 12W Plug-in driver with switch, white
PL12-PIDR-12W-BK  2W Plug-in driver with switch, Black
PL12-PIDR-24W-WH 24W Plug-in driver with switch, white
PL12-PIDR-24W-BK 24W Plug-in driver with switch, Black
PL12-ILDMR-WH In-Line dimming control, White
PL12-ILDMR-BK In-Line dimming control, Black
PL12-HWDR-25W-D Dimmable driver, 100-240V
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: